SNACKS

DEEP FRIED OREOQOS
PRETZEL

CHEESE SAUCE
FRIES

ONION RINGS
MINI TACOS

HOT DOG

CHIPS N CHEESE
MAC N' CHEESE BITES
BURGER

CHEESE BURGER
TENDERS

CRISPY CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN
POPPERS

DIP N' DOTS
CHIPS

POPCORN
COOKIES
PACKAGED COOKIES
TRAIL MIX
POPTARTS
GRANOLA BARS
COTTON CANDY
CANDY BARS
TWIZZLERS
SUCKERS
PICKLES
CARAMEL CORN
GRILLED CHEESE
PULLED PORK
SOUP OF THE DAY

$3
$2.50
.00
$2

$3
$3
$2.50
$2.50
$3.60
$4
$4.50
$4

$3
$3.60
$3.60
$3.560
$1
$1
2/%1
$1.50
$1
$1.50
$1
$1
$1.50
.25
.25
$1
$4

$3
$3.560
$4

THE

FOOD

DRINKS

SODA

SODA REFILL

WATER

GATORADE

SLUSHIE

COFFEE SMALL
COFFEE LARGE

COFFEE REFILL

HOT CHOCOLATE SMALL
HOT CHOCOLATE LARGE
CAPPUCCINO SMALL
CAPPUCCINO LARGE
TEA LARGE

COMBOS

INCLUDES FRIES & DRINKS
HOT DOG

BURGER

CRISPY CHICKEN

GRILLED CHEESE
TENDERS

CHEESE BURGER

GRILLED CHICKEN

PULLED PORK

BAR

$2
$1
$1
$1.50
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1
$1.75
$2.25
$1.75
$2.25
$1.50

$5
$5
$5
$5
$6
$6
$6
$6



